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1 CREA-MEDIA-2023- THIS IS NOT A MURDER MYSTERY PANENKA BE 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 €
TVONLINE

2 CREA-MEDIA-2023- BLACK SANDS 2 GLASSRIVER EHF IS 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 1.500.000,00 €
TVONLINE

3 CREA-MEDIA-2023- THE CUMEX FILES X-FILME CREATIVE POOL [DE 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 2.500.000,00 €
TVONLINE GMBH

4 CREA-MEDIA-2023- MAXIMA MILLSTREET FILMS B.V. [NL 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 3.000.000,00 €
TVONLINE

5 CREA-MEDIA-2023- THIN BLUE LINE S3 ANAGRAM SVERIGE AB  [SE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 3.500.000,00 €
TVONLINE

6 CREA-MEDIA-2023- ALLFILM ALLFILM OU EE 103.930,00 € 103.930,00 € 3.603.930,00 €
TVONLINE

7 CREA-MEDIA-2023- DISOBEDIENT WOMEN CLIN D'OEIL FILMS BE 110.000,00 € 110.000,00 € 3.713.930,00 €
TVONLINE

8 CREA-MEDIA-2023- ORMHILDUR THE BRAVE COMPASS EHF IS 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 4.213.930,00 €
TVONLINE

9 CREA-MEDIA-2023- HUNGRY BEAR TALES: TO THE POLE! BIONAUT SRO cz 102.531,00 € 102.531,00 € 4.316.461,00 €
TVONLINE

10 CREA-MEDIA-2023- FAITHLESS MISO FILM SVERIGE AB  [SE 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 5.316.461,00 €
TVONLINE

11 CREA-MEDIA-2023- VIGDIS VIGDIS PRODUCTION IS 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 5.816.461,00 €
TVONLINE

12 CREA-MEDIA-2023- DANDELOOO-LARIVIEREALENVERS DANDELOOO SARL FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 6.316.461,00 €
TVONLINE

13 CREA-MEDIA-2023- AMAZING ADVENTURES OF LOST SOCKS ANIMA-POL SP. Z 0.0 PL 325.000,00 € 325.000,00 € 6.641.461,00 €
TVONLINE

14 CREA-MEDIA-2023- TGAS PRODUCTION TGAS ApS DK 300.000,00 € 300.000,00 € 6.941.461,00 €
TVONLINE

15 CREA-MEDIA-2023- CHILL OUT, ZEUS! DIE FILM GMBH DE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 7.441.461,00 €
TVONLINE

16 CREA-MEDIA-2023- JEAN MICHEL, SUPER CARIBOU AUTOUR DE MINUIT FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 7.941.461,00 €
TVONLINE PRODUCTIONS SARL

17 CREA-MEDIA-2023- MINIEROI DELLA FORESTA MOVIMENTI PRODUCTION [IT 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 8.441.461,00 €

TVONLINE

SRL




18 CREA-MEDIA-2023- LE PROCES DES SORCIERES DU LABOURD BELLOTA FILMS FR 208.031,34 € 208.031,34 € 8.649.492,34 €
TVONLINE

19 CREA-MEDIA-2023- BELFORT ET LUPIN ELLIPSANIME FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 9.149.492,34 €
TVONLINE PRODUCTIONS SA

20 CREA-MEDIA-2023- OPERATION MEDINAH DARJEELING FR 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 9.649.492,34 €
TVONLINE

21 CREA-MEDIA-2023- MARIE ANTOINETTE S2 BANIJAY MA2 FR 2.000.000,00 € 2.000.000,00 € 11.649.492,34 €
TVONLINE

22 CREA-MEDIA-2023- SPELLBOUND S2 COTTONWOOD MEDIA DE 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 12.149.492,34 €
TVONLINE GMBH

23 CREA-MEDIA-2023- VIKINGS, LA SAGA DES FEMMES LITTLE BIG STORY FR 129.135,00 € 129.135,00 € 12.278.627,34 €
TVONLINE

24 CREA-MEDIA-2023- BECOMING VIETNAM - THE BIRTH OF A NATION LOOKS FILM & TV DE 300.000,00 € 300.000,00 € 12.578.627,34 €
TVONLINE PRODUKTIONEN GMBH

25 CREA-MEDIA-2023- THE COMMONER PARADOX FILM 11 AS NO 1.000.000,00 € 1.000.000,00 € 13.578.627,34 €
TVONLINE

26 CREA-MEDIA-2023- COLD HAVEN SPI SA PT 500.000,00 € 500.000,00 € 14.078.627,34 €

TVONLINE




